Motor Coach

Hourly Rate

AS NEEDED BASIS

Minimum hours per trip: 5

Daily Rate (between minimum hour and

24 hours)

Mileage charge

Indicate when mileage charge will apply:

Is there a price difference on trips that are taken
in the beginning of the week opposed to trips

taken at the end of the week?

(If so explain)

Second driver fee

Indicate when a second driver fee would apply:

Charge for cancellation if not notified within 24

hours prior to event

BID ON: RE-BID CHARTER BUS SERVICES

UNIT OF
MEASURE

Hour

Day

Mile

UNIT OF
MEASURE

Ea

EA

BID NO: 24-50

BIDDER

Wright's Charters
Gulf Coast Tours

Wright's Charters
Gulf Coast Tours

Wright's Charters
Gulf Coast Tours

BIDDER
Wright's Charters
Gulf Coast Tours

Wright's Charters
Gulf Coast Tours

34-37

PASS. COACH

UNIT
PRICE

$85.00
$220.00

$1,200.00
1,100.00

$5.00
$5.00

43 -45

PASS. COACH

UNIT
PRICE

$100.00
$260.00

$1,500.00
1,300.00

$5.50
6.00

UNIT
PRICE

$250.00
$500.00

50%
Full Price

55-57
PASS. COACH
UNIT
PRICE

$115.00
$300.00

$1,750.00
1,500.00

$6.00
6.50



34-37 43 -45 55-57

PASS. COACH PASS. COACH PASS. COACH
UNIT OF BIDDER UNIT UNIT UNIT
MEASURE PRICE PRICE PRICE
Additional fees or limitations not mentioned Wright's Charters N/A
above. (Explain) Gulf Coast Tours Prices do not include parking fees, permits or tolls. The chartering

party is responsible for the drivers hotel room if applicable. Any
overages in touring miles may result in additional charges.

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY

Please indicate the following:

BIDDER DVD Satellite Wireless
(Check all that applies) System Radio WI-FI
34-37 Passenger Coach Wright's Charters Yes Radio Yes
43-45 Passenger Coach Wright's Charters Yes Radio Yes
55-57 Passenger Coach Wright's Charters Yes Radio Yes
34-37 Passenger Coach Gulf Coast Tours Yes X Yes
43-45 Passenger Coach Gulf Coast Tours Yes X Yes
55-57 Passenger Coach Gulf Coast Tours Yes X Yes
Please note the manufacturer of your bus fleet: Wright's Charters MCI - J4500
Gulf Coast Tours MCI

Please explain your refund policy on trips that are scheduled and because of some unforeseen reason beyond our control (such as a disaster
or pandemics, etc.).
Wright's Charters Money is transfer or refunded. Most time with school events they
are reschedule.
Gulf Coast Tours 30 day notice = full refund. Less than 30 days notice = clients
choice of 50% refund or 100% credit towards future travel.

Note: Bidder is to list below the contact person for this bid, along with their email address and phone number.

Wright's Charters: Fitzgerald L. Wright/fitzgerald@wrightscharters.com/251-605-8114
Gulf Coast Tours: Nick Chamblee/ 251-633-0560/Nick@gctbus.com

**AWARDING TO BOTH GULF COAST TOURS AND WRIGHT'S CHARTERS PENDING COMPLETION OF BACKGROUNDS CHECKS.



#101228
GULF COAST TOURS
7860 SCHILLINGER PARK ROAD
MOBILE, AL 36608
(251) 633-0560 PHONE
(251) 633-4012 FAX

VENDORS ADDRESSES

#4137
WRIGHT'S CHARTERS
2236 STONE COURT
MOBILE, AL 36617
(251) 456-6032 PHONE



	Fiberglass Panels

