BID ON: RE-BID CHARTER BUS SERVICES

BID NO: 24-50

AS NEEDED BASIS

		UNIT OF MEASURE	BIDDER	34-37 PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE	43 -45 PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE	55-57 PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE
	Motor Coach					
1	Hourly Rate Minimum hours per trip: 5	Hour	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours	\$85.00 \$220.00	\$100.00 \$260.00	\$115.00 \$300.00
2	Daily Rate (between minimum hour and 24 hours)	Day	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours	\$1,200.00 1,100.00	\$1,500.00 1,300.00	\$1,750.00 1,500.00
3	Mileage charge Indicate when mileage charge will apply:	Mile	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$5.50 6.00	\$6.00 6.50
	Is there a price difference on trips that are taken in the beginning of the week opposed to trips taken at the end of the week? (If so explain)					
		UNIT OF MEASURE	BIDDER		UNIT PRICE	
4	Second driver fee Indicate when a second driver fee would apply:	Ea	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours		\$250.00 \$500.00	
5	Charge for cancellation if not notified within 24 hours prior to event	EA	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours		50% Full Price	

		UNIT OF MEASURE	BIDDER	PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE	PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE	PASS. COACH UNIT PRICE	
6	Additional fees or limitations not mentioned above. (Explain)		Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours	rs N/A rs Prices do not include parking fees, permits or tolls. The operaty is responsible for the drivers hotel room if applicate overages in touring miles may result in additional charge.			_

34-37

43 -45

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY

Please indicate the following:

	(Check all that applies)	BIDDER	DVD System	Satellite Radio	Wireless WI-FI
a.	34-37 Passenger Coach	Wright's Charters	Yes	Radio	Yes
b.	43-45 Passenger Coach	Wright's Charters	Yes	Radio	Yes
C.	55-57 Passenger Coach	Wright's Charters	Yes	Radio	Yes
a.	34-37 Passenger Coach	Gulf Coast Tours	Yes	X	Yes
b.	43-45 Passenger Coach	Gulf Coast Tours	Yes	X	Yes
C.	55-57 Passenger Coach	Gulf Coast Tours	Yes	X	Yes
7	Please note the manufacturer of your bus fleet:	Wright's Charters Gulf Coast Tours	MCI - J4500 MCI		

Please explain your refund policy on trips that are scheduled and because of some unforeseen reason beyond our control (such as a disaster or pandemics, etc.).

Wright's Charters Money is transfer or refunded. Most time with school events they are reschedule.

Gulf Coast Tours 30 day notice = full refund. Less than 30 days notice = clients choice of 50% refund or 100% credit towards future travel.

Note: Bidder is to list below the contact person for this bid, along with their email address and phone number.

Wright's Charters: Fitzgerald L. Wright/fitzgerald@wrightscharters.com/251-605-8114

Gulf Coast Tours: Nick Chamblee/ 251-633-0560/Nick@gctbus.com

**AWARDING TO BOTH GULF COAST TOURS AND WRIGHT'S CHARTERS PENDING COMPLETION OF BACKGROUNDS CHECKS.

VENDORS ADDRESSES

#101228 GULF COAST TOURS 7860 SCHILLINGER PARK ROAD MOBILE, AL 36608 (251) 633-0560 PHONE (251) 633-4012 FAX #4137
WRIGHT'S CHARTERS
2236 STONE COURT
MOBILE, AL 36617
(251) 456-6032 PHONE